Schutzengesellschaft Gelterkinden

19. Fritz Piimpin-Schiessen
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Resultat Verein
376 Itingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
370 Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
364 Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
359 Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
358 Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
354 Binningen, Feldschiitzen
351 Binningen, Feldschitzen
343 Schafmatt, Pistolenclub
338 Rauschenbachlein, Schiesssport
336 Reigoldswil , Pistolenschiitzen Rifenstein
335 Leimental, Pistolenclub
335 Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
333 Frick, Sportschiitzen
328 Basel, Militarschitzen-Gesellschaft
318 Buus, Pistolenclub
316 Reinach AG, Schiitzengesellschaft

2024

Gruppe
FlGelihau
Tiefmatt
Blichel
Sichtern
Limberg
0.357
Jekami
Bareloch
KWAK
Rifenstein
Felsplatte 1
Hefleten
Chriesiwasser
Laggerli

Laig
Sonnenberg

Einzelresultate

97-96-94-89
97-92-92-89
94-91-90-89
91-91-89-88
91-91-90-86
94-89-87-84
92-91-87-81
96-90-83-74
95-89-83-71
87-87-82-80
91-91-87-66
89-86-85-75
91-83-80-79
89-83-81-75
83-79-78-78
91-90-83-52

Gruppen

Preis
150.00
50.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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